Race Date
November 01, 2014

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results By Race Time,

Name
Nick Fiene
Charlie Nodus
Colin Deyoung
Nick Wondaal
Roman Drabchuk
Jacob Robleski
Jonah Jones
Tom McGuire
Brandon Lach
Matt Przeslicke
Andrew Sundberg
Erick Meza
Vicente Perez
Jason Mallo
Wayne Morrelly
Mauricio Galvan
Johnny Bareis
Breandan McClure
Nick Brouch
Mike Rores
Jon O'Rourke
Craig Krygowski
Colin Meade
Cristopher Perez
Owen Piatt
Mitchell Smith
Scottie Shelts
Joe Eilbert
Mateo Nunez
Danny Cady
Tristan Ramirez
Chris Joseph
Chris Jones
Jimmy Ridge
Adrian Barrientos
Jeremy Morgan
Dan Garcia
Vicente Garcia
Alex Hernandez
Matt Armenta
Tyler Vrba
Aashay Patel
Andrew Lemesurier
Derek Van Prooyen
Jonathan Walker
Nathan Holley
Matt Zamudio

CLASS 2A XC SECTIONAL

Overall Finish List

VARSITY BOYS

Team
llliana Christian
Hinsdale South
llliana Christian
llliana Christian
Hinsdale South
Wheaton Academy
Wheaton Academy
llliana Christian
Wheaton Academy
Evergreen Park
Glenbard South
Bremen
Hinsdale South
Richards
Riverside-Brookfield
Kennedy
Nazaeth Academy
St. Francis

St. Francis
Richards

Glenbard South
Bremen

Glenbard South
Thornton

Marian

Wheaton Academy
Bremen

Hinsdale South
Riverside-Brookfield
St. Francis
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Wheaton Academy
Wheaton Academy
Hubbard

Tinley Park High
Oak Forest

Solorio Academy
St. Francis
Riverside-Brookfield
Oak Forest

Tinley Park High
Riverside-Brookfield
llliana Christian
Glenbard South
Marian
Riverside-Brookfield

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

759
644
758
767
638
919
915
762
916
670
697
813
645
844
872
571
736
931
922
847
695
811
694
720
630
920
814
639
873
923
646
642
914
918
550
897
833
606
926
867
841
898
870
766
698
625
878
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time Pace
15:02.3 5:01/M
15:09.4 5:03/M
15:18.0 5:06/M
15:26.9 5:09/M
15:28.6 5:09/M
15:32.5 5:11/M
15:33.4 5:11/M
15:33.9 5:11/M
15:35.3 5:12/M
15:36.3 5:12/M
15:41.3 5:14/M
15:45.1 5:15/M
15:50.6 5:17/M
15:51.1 5:17/M
15:53.7 5:18/M
15:57.7 5:19/M
15:59.8 5:20/M
16:01.7 5:20/M
16:03.6 5:21/M
16:05.6 5:22/M
16:08.1 5:23/M
16:11.6 5:24/M
16:11.9 5:24/M
16:12.3 5:24/M
16:13.0 5:24/M
16:14.5 5:25/M
16:15.8 5:25/M
16:16.1 5:25/M
16:18.9 5:26/M
16:19.5 5:26/M
16:20.7 5:27/M
16:21.0 5:27/M
16:21.8 5:27/M
16:22.1 5:27/M
16:23.2 5:28/M
16:23.8 5:28/M
16:24.3 5:28/M
16:24.7 5:28/M
16:25.4 5:28/M
16:25.6 5:28/M
16:27.0 5:29/M
16:27.8 5:29/M
16:28.3 5:29/M
16:29.0 5:30/M
16:32.9 5:31/M
16:33.3 5:31/M
16:34.2 5:31/M

11/01/2014 12:19:31



Race Date
November 01, 2014

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place among males only

Name
Jose Esparza
Evan Ganzer
Ben Bedell
Matt Sagan
Cristian Hilliard
Harry Osborne
Joey Wood
Lance Klingensmith
Kevin Landa
Henry Feldhaus
Anthony Collins
Chris Konicki
Jacob Wardzala
Sherman McLawhorn
Eddie Gross
Jazare Jones
Rafael Zavala
Jacob Flores-Arias
Ryan Koontz
Thomas Edwards
Cesar Vega
David Keifer
Emmanuel Chavez
Allen Davis
Emilio Valdez
Ivan Diaz
Johnny Dickson
Jesus Palmerin
Enrique Diaz
Edgar Flores
Alex Zwick
Tyler Gaytan
Andrew Fearn
Brian Metzger
Ryan Walt
Nate Martin
Ruben Gonzalez
Thomas Brown
William Fuentes
Justin Negron
Josh Boyland
Jeffrey Ridge
Roderick Harris
Charlie Titzer
Dan Alexander
Jack Zofkie
Bobby Schneider

CLASS 2A XC SECTIONAL

Overall Finish List

Team
Solorio Academy

Lemont High School 780

Tinley Park High

Riverside-Brookfield 875

Glenbard South
Thornton
Glenbard South
Richards

Solorio Academy
Central Catholic
Hillcrest

Lemont High School 781
Riverside-Brookfield 877

St. Rita

Bremen
Thornridge
Solorio Academy
Bremen

llliana Christian
Marian

St. Laurence

St. Francis
Solorio Academy
Thornton
Bremen

Solorio Academy
Thornridge
Kennedy
Kennedy

Solorio Academy
Richards
Hinsdale South
Glenbard South

Nazaeth Academy

Richards
Tinley Park High

Nazaeth Academy

Rich Central
Bremen
Kennedy

Tinley Park High

Wheaton Academy

Tinley Park High

Nazaeth Academy

Evergreen Park
Evergreen Park

Nazaeth Academy

VARSITY BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
604 0 M 48 Male
0 M 49 Male

891 0 M 50 Male
0 M 51 Male

691 0 M 52 Male
718 0 M 53 Male
699 0 M 54 Male
843 0 M 55 Male
607 0 M 56 Male
513 0 M 57 Male
635 0 M 58 Male
0 M 59 Male

0 M 60 Male

619 0 M 61 Male
810 0 M 62 Male
651 0 M 63 Male
612 0 M 64 Male
807 0 M 65 Male
761 0 M 66 Male
622 0 M 67 Male
519 0 M 68 Male
929 0 M 69 Male
602 0 M 70 Male
714 0 M 71 Male
817 0 M 72 Male
603 0 M 73 Male
650 0 M 74 Male
575 0 M 75 Male
568 0 M 76 Male
605 0 M 77 Male
851 0 M 78 Male
640 0 M 79 Male
690 0 M 80 Male
740 0 M 81 Male
849 0 M 82 Male
896 0 M 83 Male
739 0 M 84 Male
854 0 M 85 Male
809 0 M 86 Male
574 0 M 87 Male
892 0 M 88 Male
917 0 M 89 Male
894 0 M 90 Male
744 0 M 91 Male
664 0 M 92 Male
675 0 M 93 Male
743 0 M 94 Male

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results By Race Time, 2

Time Pace
16:35.0 5:32/M
16:35.6 5:32/M
16:36.5 5:32/M
16:37.6 5:32/M
16:38.1 5:33/M
16:38.3 5:33/M
16:43.0 5:34/M
16:46.7 5:35/M
16:47.6 5:36/M
16:48.5 5:36/M
16:49.7 5:36/M
16:49.9 5:36/M
16:58.3 5:39/M
17:03.6 5:41/M
17:04.3 5:41/M
17:04.9 5:41/M
17:05.2 5:42/M
17:.05.4 5:42/M
17:09.5 5:43/M
17:10.5 5:43/M
17:11.0 5:44/M
17:11.3 5:44/M
17:11.5 5:44/M
17:13.4 5:44/M
17:13.6 5:44/M
17:13.9 5:44/M
17:15.4 5:45/M
17:15.6 5:45/M
17:16.5 5:45/M
17:16.8 5:45/M
17:19.4 5:46/M
17:20.7 5:47/M
17:21.9 5:47/M
17:22.2 5:47/M
17:23.9 5:48/M
17:26.0 5:49/M
17:31.7 5:50/M
17:35.0 5:52/M
17:40.9 5:53/M
17:41.1 5:54/M
17:42.4 5:54/M
17:42.7 5:54/M
17:42.9 5:54/M
17:44.1 5:55/M
17:46.2 5:55/M
17:47.2 5:56/M
17:50.1 5:57/M

11/01/2014 12:19:32



Race Date
November 01, 2014

Overall*

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name
Austin Brown
Mike Clark
Steven Dominguez
Luke Russo
Nick Romero
Jake Quigley
Frank Doyle
Peter Forberg
Atikha Willis
Dan Wescott
Kane Burke
Mike Herrmann
Omauri Patrick
Marsean Anderson-Slappey
Austin Kleber
Dylan Kaptur
Oscar Martinez
Jonathan Golden
Julian Negron
Ricky Mutnansky
Shaun Louis
Al Ochoa
Cristobal Silva
Mauricio Corte
Nick Martone
Noe Rodriguez
Christian Zarate
Vincent Lujano
Connor Stanton
Erick Neal
David Howell
Lawrence Walls
Andres Ortiz
Juan Gonzalez
Lin Jiahui
Luis Herrera
John Paul Hernandez

*Overall place among males only

Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Nazaeth Academy 738 0 M 95 Male
St. Francis 924 0 M 96 Male
Kennedy 569 0 M 97 Male
Tinley Park High 899 0 M 98 Male
St. Laurence 518 0 M 99 Male
Evergreen Park 671 0 M 100 Male
St. Rita 614 0 M 101 Male
Richards 842 0 M 102 Male
Thornton Fractional 532 0 M 103 Male
Richards 850 0 M 104 Male
Oak Forest 831 0 M 105 Male
St. Francis 927 0 M 106 Male
Thornton 719 0 M 107 Male
Evergreen Park 666 0 M 108 Male
Oak Forest 835 0 M 109 Male
Oak Forest 834 0 M 110 Male
St. Rita 617 0 M 111 Male
Thornton 715 0 M 112 Male
Kennedy 573 0 M 113 Male
Evergreen Park 668 0 M 114 Male
Oak Forest 836 0 M 115 Male
Oak Forest 838 0 M 116 Male
Marian 631 0 M 117 Male
Hubbard 551 0 M 118 Male
St. Rita 618 0 M 119 Male
Hubbard 557 0 M 120 Male
Nazaeth Academy 745 0 M 121 Male
Kennedy 572 0 M 122 Male
Evergreen Park 673 0 M 123 Male
Marian 628 0 M 124 Male
Marian 626 0 M 125 Male
St. Rita 620 0 M 126 Male
Hubbard 556 0 M 127 Male
Thornton 716 0 M 128 Male
Hancock 539 0 M 129 Male
Hancock 538 0 M 130 Male
St. Rita 616 0 M 131 Male

Overall Finish List
VARSITY BOYS

CLASS 2A XC SECTIONAL

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results By Race Time, 3

Time Pace
17:50.4 5:57/M
17:51.7 5:57/M
17:56.8 5:59/M
17:58.3 5:59/M
18:04.3 6:01/M
18:06.1 6:02/M
18:07.7 6:02/M
18:10.7 6:03/M
18:11.1 6:04/M
18:11.4 6:04/M
18:14.1 6:05/M
18:15.0 6:05/M
18:18.0 6:06/M
18:19.5 6:06/M
18:20.0 6:07/M
18:28.2 6:09/M
18:32.1 6:11/M
18:32.8 6:11/M
18:35.1 6:12/M
18:35.9 6:12/M
18:43.4 6:14/M
18:55.6 6:18/M
18:58.3 6:19/M
19:05.0 6:22/M
19:12.3 6:24/M
19:13.1 6:24/M
19:20.2 6:27/M
19:21.1 6:27/M
19:50.6 6:37/M
19:59.3 6:40/M
20:00.6 6:40/M
20:02.0 6:41/M
20:18.3 6:46/M
20:32.2 6:51/M
20:53.4 6:58/M
22:18.4 7:26/M
22:35.0 7:32IM

11/01/2014 12:19:32



Race Date

November 01, 2014

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Team

Illiana Christian

Hinsdale South

Wheaton Academy

Glenbard South

St. Francis

Riverside-Brookfield

Bremen

Richards

Solorio Academy

Tinley Park High School

Kennedy

Nazaeth Academy

Thornton

Marian

Evergreen Park

Oak Forest

St. Rita

CLASS 2A XC SECTIONAL
Team Summary Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS

Top5
Places

59

Top 5 Times:

79

Top 5 Times:

81

Top 5 Times:

149

Top 5 Times:

167

Top 5 Times:

171

Top 5 Times:

177

Top 5 Times:

231

Top 5 Times:

259

Top 5 Times:

278

Top 5 Times:

317

Top 5 Times:

333

Top 5 Times:

336

Top 5 Times:

348

Top 5 Times:

364

Top 5 Times:

367

Top 5 Times:

467

Top 5 Times:

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results By Race Time,

----------------- Finishers
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 3 4 8 43 60
1:17:50.3
2 5 13 28 31 32
1:19:05.6
6 7 9 26 33 34
1:19:17.7
11 21 23 44 50 52
1:21:12.5
18 19 30 38 62 87
1:22:01.6
15 29 39 42 46 49
1:21:41.0
12 22 27 57 59 65
1:22:22.4
14 20 53 70 74 92
1:23:26.8
37 47 54 58 63 66
1:24:04.3
35 41 48 75 79 81
1:24:36.6
16 67 68 78 88 102
1:26:08.0
17 73 76 82 85 86
1:26:28.0
24 51 64 96 101 114
1:26:55.0
25 45 61 106 111 112
1:28:54.5
10 83 84 90 97 103
1:27:35.6
36 40 94 98 99 104
1:27:53.7
56 91 100 107 113 115

1:32:57.8

71

80

72

95

55

77

93

69

89

109

108

110

105

11/01/2014 12:18:58



CLASS 2A XC SECTIONAL

Race Date
November 01, 2014 Team Summary Results
Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
Inc. Central Catholic Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. St. Laurence Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Thornton Fractional Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Hancock Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Hubbard Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Hillcrest Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Thornridge Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Lemont High School Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Rich Central Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results By Race Time, 2 11/01/2014 12:18:58
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